AGE91ORC

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (QC)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: A. GLENN EDWARDS AND EVA R. EDWARDS

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: 2840 ORCHARD AVE., NO. 2943-072-00-065

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1991

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

ecor	d	led	at	

corded at ception No					
	QUIT C	LAIM DEED)	[
A Clorr	-	d Eva R. Edwa			
			Grand Junction		2
	County of	Mesa	, and State of	BUUK 1838 FAGE	
(1-11	-			5/2019	11
				MONIKA TODO CLK&REC MES	COUNT
	+		lars, in hand paic	d,	
hereby sell(s) an whose address is		a municip	of Grand Junc al corporation Grand Junction	n	
Cor	unty of	Mesa	, and State of	Colorado , the following re	al
property, in the		County of	Mesa	, and State of Colorado, to wi	it:
THENCE 1 THENCE 5 THENCE 1 THENCE 1 THENCE 1 THENCE 5	N 89° 24'54' South a dist Last a dista North a dist N 89° 24' 11	ance of 18.27 nce of 64.00 ance of 18.93 " E a distand	of 194.94 fee 7 feet; feet;	et;	
	As	shown on att	cached Exhibit	A	
		L			
also-known-as-st		9 6 1.			
with all its appu	rtenances				
Signed this	day of	- April	, 1991 <u>A.</u> Glenn E Eva R. Edw	advards References References vards	
SI	TATE OF COLOR	ADO,]		
The foregoing it 1991 , by A. (nstrument was a Glenn Edward	s and Eva P.	e me this Edwards	day of April	
	expires and official a		10	S A Notary Public	

No.898. Rev. 2-85. QUIT CLAIM DEED (Short form)

Bradford Publishing, 1743 Wazee St., Denver, CO 80202 - (303) 292-2500 - 8-90

